 晶圆预对准器
RELIABILITY IN MOTION
 创新、高性能、与Class �兼容
LPA 系列预对准器
独特的一体化设计消除了外部控制器和互连电缆，同时
保持即插即用兼容性
扫描电子设备、运动控制器和电源均包含在行业标准尺寸内
由超低惯性无刷电机驱动，响应平稳、即时

Vacuum Chuck and Pins
LPA SERIES PREALIGNERS ORDERING GUIDE
RELIABILITY IN MOTION
Wafer Sizes:
26 = 2'’ to  6'’
38 = 3'’ to  8'’
58 = 5'’ to  8'’
312 = 3'’ to 12'’
812 = 8'’ to 12'’
1218 =12'’ to 18'’
4EH= 4'’  only
5EH = 5'’  only
6EH = 6'’  only
68EH= 6'’  and 8"
8EH= 8'’  only
8ET = 8'’  only
12ET =12'’ only
812EH = 8'’ and 12"
8TFW = 8" wafer frame
8FS = 8" only
12FS = 12" only
V = Vacuum
R = Reduced Contact
C = Custom
Contact Material:
P = Peek (standard)
V = Viton
K = Kalrez
A = Aluminum
T = Teflon
E = ESD
C = Custom
Chuck Encoder:
1 = 10000 CPR
2 = 24000 CPR*
Chuck PinsLighthouse
Chuck Diameter in mm
Standard Sizes:
23 for 2'’ to  5'’
23 for 2'’ to  6'’
40 for 3'’ to  8'’
40 for 5'’ to  8'’
40 for 3'’ to 12'’
76 for 8'’ to 12'’
76 for12'’ to 18'’
EH Edge Handling
ET Edge Handling TAIKO
S = Side Cable Entry
B = Bottom Cable Entry
Customization Code
Not applicable for Embedded models
1E = Embedded
3 = Standalone
* LPA1218 available with 24000 CPR encoder only
23P 140 S S ****NE3312LPA
Doc. # 742000005
CCD Sensitivity:
S = Standard
H = High
Pin Length in inch*10-3
Standard Sizes:
500 for 26 to  1218
560 for 4EH to 8EH
900 for 68EH, 8TFW
820 for 812EH
880 for 6ET, 8ET,12ET
1060 for 8FS, 12FS
xxx Custom
Contact Material:
P = Peek (standard)
V = Viton
K = Kalrez